

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.20317-20321/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2013 in CWP No.3406/2010,CWP No.4396/2010,CWP No.1394/2012,CWP No.1395/2012,CWP No.1396/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI

QUIPPO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF TAXES & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mr.Mrinal Majumdar, Adv.
for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

No stay.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|

