

i»¿SECTION III-A
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTARY APPLICATION NOS. 11-15
(Application for early hearing)
IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6128-6132 OF 2013

QUIPPO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LTD
VERSUS
COMMISSIONER OF TAXES & ORS.

...PETITIONER

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that M/s. Gagrat & Co., Advocates have on 22nd January, 2014 filed application for early hearing of the appeal and the same have been registered as I.A. Nos 11-15 of 2014.

It is further submitted that there are four Respondents. Service on all the Respondents and Original Record is awaited from High Court.

The application is listed before the Hon'ble Court for orders.

DATED THIS THE 27TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 2014

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

M/s. Gagrat & Co., Advocate
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

RCH