

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.8 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 16-20/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6128-6132/2013
QUIPPO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LTD Appellant(s)
VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF TAXES & ANR Respondent(s)
(For impleadment and office report)

Date : 02/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Avirat Kumar, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the applications for impleadment be heard along with
the main matters.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)

COURT MASTER (SUMAN JAIN)

COURT MASTER